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INDUSTRIA DE DISENO TEXTIL SA

ISIN: ES0148396007

Overview

2024/07/18 08:00:34

Price
45.07 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.40% (-0.64)

ES0148396007
ITX

Hamburg

EUR

Industry

Stock

140,866 EUR
IBEX 35

45.07 EUR
45.07 EUR
45.07 EUR
45.71 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

3 i

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=166472549,147112499,118696902,160015568,158371405,265799467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=ES0148396007&ID_NOTATION=58386070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0148396007&ID_NOTATION=58386070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0148396007&ID_NOTATION=58386070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a08d962c0f235d5aa3723c379fe30ab71e94450d1dd1b5120d657d778d16b5c4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e310022f544226cda&time=1721435416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9ae487d002e70b2874ede1f8fa49df488d06d19095d6f923cd43fd6e1df251b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d56815c006468eb2&time=1721435416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f190dd1577479410c4dbb749f211510fa7d139a69bcd7faefcc7dbc183c24991&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=680b5459dcae7c58d&time=1721435416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8075216f39eb3ebb88cf6ca1bf3219b230dd2d953a876949f885454bb3e463eb&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88f49454919c903b1&time=1721435416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1caaba93a6b682c95c8a45e77cb8b41e571403f7c614e8c5cbe6a7af8c8155b8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79c0f5789966a8a4b&time=1721435416&tool=RSC

INDUSTRIA DE DISENO TEXTIL SA

Details
2024/07/18 08:00:34 5y
Price
45.07 EUR
Difference ©  -1.40% (-0.64) 45.00 ﬂ
General attributes 40.00 f’l
ISIN ES0148396007 r#
Symbol ITX
Exchange Hamburg 35.00 'Ilif‘%
Currency EUR rh
Sector Industry M Hﬁl
Security type Stock 50.00 | ’j\» 1]
Market cap (m) 140,866 EUR "f ' J’P
Benchmark IBEX 35 25 00 ||| JI
b | o
Market data h l Al Wﬂ
Bid (Bid size) - 20.00 ’ r‘"“l
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 45.07 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 45.07 EUR
Low 45.07 EUR
Close (prev. day) 45.71 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 45.93 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 45.98 EUR (23)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 44 .32 EUR (60)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 39.46 EUR (31)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 47.20 EUR (2024/06/21)
Perf (%) +17.89% +28.85% +62.59% YTD Low | date 37.44 EUR (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +6.84 +10.09 +17.35 52 Weeks High | date 47.20 EUR (2024/06/21)
Beta 1.11 1.06 1.08 52 Weeks Low | date 32.41 EUR (2023/10/31)
Volatility  25.61 22.40 2711
All listings for INDUSTRIA DE DISENO TEXTIL SA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 45.26 EUR 0.02 2
07/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 45.84 EUR 0.00 4
07/18
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 45.21 EUR 0.03 15
07/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15 45.46 EUR 0.00 7
07/18
Munich 2024/ 08:00 45.30 EUR 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=58386070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3149994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20745427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107444546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3149996

INDUSTRIA DE DISENO TEXTIL SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
06/20

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
0718

2024/
07/18

17:30

08:00

08:00

10:46

20:21

20:01

17:44

19:30

08:11

17:42

45.405 EUR

45.07 EUR

45.07 EUR

45.44 EUR

48.985 USD

48.83 EUR

45.30 EUR

45.05 EUR

45.28 EUR

45.25 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

59.28

3,999
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107569273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107569273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67695665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3149992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3202368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5705746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3149993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407849

INDUSTRIA DE DISENO TEXTIL SA

Company profile

Company Logo

INDITEX

Contact Details

INDUSTRIA DE DISENO TEXTIL SA

Edificio Inditex, Avenida de la Diputacion -

15143 A Corufia

Telefon: +34-981-185-400

Fax: +

E-mail: inditexinfo@inditex.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Oscar Garcia
Maceiras

Amancio Ortega
Gaona

José Arnau Sierra

José Luis Duran
Schulz

Marta Ortega
Perez

Maria Pilar Lopez
Alvarez

Rodrigo
Echenique Gordillo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marta Ortega
Pérez

Amancio Ortega
Gaona

Anne Lange

Denise Patricia
Kingsmill

Flora Pérez
Marcote

José Arnau Sierra

José-Luis Duran
Ruiz

Maria Pilar Lopez
Alvarez

Rodrigo Echenique
Gordillo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:inditexinfo@inditex.com
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